
Staff Name E-mail address

George Jakuta george.jakuta@phillipsprograms.org

Renee Flowers renee.flowers@phillipsprograms.org

Erik Lund erik.lund@phillipsprogramas.org

Cheryse Henderson cheryse.henderson@phillipsprograms.org

Tameka Gatling tameka.gatling@phillipsprograms.org

Karen Seal karen.seal@phillipsprograms.org

Laura Calabrese laura.calabrese@phillipsprograms.org

Deana Rios deana.rios@phillipsprograms.org

Merle Myers merle.myers@phillipsprograms.org

Andrea Conrad andrea.conrad@phillipsprograms.org

John Ordovensky john.ordovensky@phillipsprograms.org

Joe Goodrick harry.goodrick@phillipsprograms.org

Yvette Murphy yvette.murphy@phillipsprograms.org

Jermelet Moreau jermelet.moreau@phillipsprograms.org

Faith Morse faith.morse@phillipsprograms.org

Ben Jeral benjamin.jeral@phillipsprograms.org

Mandisa Jeudy mandisa.jeudy@phillipsprograms.org

Marcus Davis marcus.davis@phillipsprograms.org

Aderayo Akindele aderayo.akindele@phillipsprograms.org

Agem Williams agem.williams@phillipsprograms.org

Bryonna Parker bryonna.parker@phillipsprograms.org

Cirgie Bell cirgie.bell@phillipsprograms.org

Title

Education Program Supervisor, Lower School

Education Program Supervisor, High School

Culinary Arts Coordinator

IEP Coordinator

Program Administrative Manager

Front Office Staff

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Lower School Teacher

Lower School Teacher

Lower School Teacher

Lower School Teacher

Lower School Teacher

Technical Support
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